Franklin County, KS
Well:Savage 1-W
Company: Town 0il Company

Town 0il Company, Inc.

(913) 294-2125

Commenced Spudding:

7-21-14

WELL LOG

Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
6 soil & clay 6
12 lime 18
5 shale 23
B lime 29
18 shale 45
27 lime 72
21 sandy shale 93
19 lime 112
96 shale 208
18 lime 226
26 shale 252
B lime 258
35 shale 293
18 _lime 311
9 shale & slate 320
29 lime 340
8 shale & slate 357
21 lime 378
5 shale & slate 383
4 lime 387

-3 -shale & slate 390

5 lime 395
39 shale & slate 434
7 sand 441
68 sandy shale 209
34 sandy shale 543
9 lime 552
6 shale 558
14 lime 572
44 shale 616
7 lime 623
13 shale 636
2 lime 638
12 ‘shale 650
11 lime 661
2 sandy shale 663
5 lime 668
1 sandy shale 669
4 shale S T2
4 sandy shale 327 LY




Franklin County, KS Town 0il Company, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well;Savage 1-W (913) 294-2125 _ 7-21-14
Company: Town 0il Company

5 : sandy shale BA% b2
38 sandy shale 7207D




